
Empresa:

Endereço:

Bairro:

Cidade:

CNPJ:

Insc. Estadual:

Nat. Jurídica:

Junho / 2023

Julho / 2023

Agosto / 2023

Setembro / 2023

Outubro / 2023

Novembro / 2023

Dezembro / 2023

Janeiro / 2024

Média do período

Total do período

CRISTIANO DE SOUZA SILVA

CPF - 221.247.538-19

CRC - 1.SP-250161/O-9

99.108,52

792.868,14

Observação

CPF - 582.409.238-95

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA

95.006,30

94.786,00

101.500,70

104.573,25

108.920,99

95.640,10

98.741,00

93.699,80

CAMPINAS

50.837.852/0001-06

121.626.239.110

2135

13056-502

Faturamento dos últimos 8 meses - Matriz e Filiais

Cep:

50.837.852 MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA

RUA ABA 589

PARQUE UNIVERSITARIO DE VIRACOPOS
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